Tiroler Meisterschaften Rettungsschwimmen
Innsbruck, 14.4.2019

tiroler

wasser
kraft

Wettkampf 41
14.04.2019 - 13:10

Madchen, 50m Brust

50 m Brustschwimmen SK 3

Startliste

Lauf 1 von 3

1

2 Kaze Chavin

3 Gunal Leyla

4 Mair Paula

5 Adelsberger Elisabeth
6

Lauf 3 von 3

1 Steger Lorena

2 Schlechter Elisabeth
3 Reister Olivia

4 Aufschnaiter Lena
5 Perchtold Anne

6 Pirkebner Leonie

Jg.

08
08
08
07

07
08
08
08
07
07

Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Osttirol
Going

Going
Pillerseetal
Innsbruck
Going
Osttirol
Osttirol

Lauf 2 von 3

1
2
3
4
5
6

Widmoser Lena
Unterweger Anna
Trixl Eva

Hiebaum Melinda
Uprimny Naomi
Lerchbaumer Lia Kyrie

Jg.

07
08
08
08
07
07

Pillerseetal
Osttirol
Going
Kitzbihel
Osttirol
Osttirol

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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